
 
 

 
 

Tender Bid List Notification - RFP DC21 – Request for Proposal for 

Anchor Handling / Support Vessels 
 

 

 
Atlantic Towing Limited 
300 Union Street, 2nd floor 
Saint John , N.B.  E2L 4M3 
Ph: (506) 648-2750 / Fax: (506) 648-2752 
 
83 Deepwater Drive 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia B2H 2W1 
Tel: (902) 420-5400 / Fax: (902) 420-1958 
Melanie Train, Contract & Bid Mngt. Specialist 
train.melanie@atlantictowing.com 
 

 
DOF Subsea Canada Corp. 
26 Allston Street 
Mount Pearl, NL   A1N 0A4 
709.576.2033 | Fax 709.576.2500 
Kirk Stead, GM 
Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com  
 
620 Nine Mile Drive, Unit 209 
Bedford NS  B4A 4H4 
902.405.8587 

 
Secunda Canada LP 
Suite 800, Belmont House 
33 Alderney Drive 
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 2N1 
Ph: (902) 482-4730 
Attn:  Chris Pitts, VP Sales & Bus. Dev. 
Email: chris.pitts@secunda.ca 
 

 

 

 

 

 

RFP Issue Date:     December 20, 2018 

RFP Closing Date:       January 31, 2019 

Tentative Award Date:   Q1 2019 
 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:train.melanie@atlantictowing.com
mailto:Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com
mailto:chris.pitts@secunda.ca

